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Todd Dearmore todddearmore@gmail.com (661) 213-7253 Correctional Training Academy ACO 10 Hour 2/25/2017
Chris Resendez cresendez@westec.org (661)387-1055 Westec-North Kern Training Center ACO Night Academy 4/3/2017
Chris Resendez cresendez@westec.org (661)387-1055 Westec-North Kern Training Center ACO Night Academy 6/26/2017
Michael Stewart michael.stewart2@gcccd.edu (619) 644-7619 Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District Adult Corrections Office Core Course 2/1/2017
Rosemary Flores rflores@ocsd.org (714) 538-1611 Orange County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Office Core Course 4/3/2017
Rosemary Flores rflores@ocsd.org (714) 538-1611 Orange County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Office Core Course 7/10/2017
Clay Fontes clay.fontes@doc.sccgov.org (408) 918-4956 Santa Clara Sheriff's Office Adult Corrections Officer Core 3/14/2017
Joe Crabtree jcrabtree@stanislaussheriff.com (209) 525-5611 Stanislaus County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Core Academy 3/7/2017
Joe Crabtree jcrabtree@stanislaussheriff.com (209) 525-5611 Stanislaus County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Core Academy 7/11/2017
Teresa Velasco tvelasco@santa-ana.org (714) 245-8053 Santa Ana Police Department Adult Corrections Officer Core Course 9/4/2017
Jenifer Morales Jmorales@riversidesheriff.org (951) 486-2923 Riverside County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Core Course 1/30/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Bakersfield PM 1/31/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Bakersfield PM 7/25/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Bakersfield PM 11/4/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Fresno PM 5/16/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Fresno PM 8/29/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Hesperia AFT 12/1/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Lancaster PM 1/31/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Lancaster PM 11/7/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Modesto PM 7/25/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario AFT 12/11/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario AFT 7/24/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario AFT 3/6/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario PM 12/12/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario PM 3/7/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario PM2 12/12/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario PM2 6/20/2017
Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario PM2 3/7/2017
Arianne Chow ChowA@kernsheriff.com (661) 868-1687 Kern County Sheriff's Office Adult Corrections Officer Core Course (7 weeks) 1/28/2017
Adut Corrections Core Course - Suppl al
Barbara Granite bgranite@ocsd.org (714) 538-1611 Orange County Sheriff's Department ACO Supplemental Core Course 1/24/2017
Brenda Toepfer btoepfer@sbcsd.org (909) 463-5177 San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 3/13/2017
Brenda Toepfer btoepfer@sbcsd.org (909) 463-5177 San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 6/26/2017
Brenda Toepfer btoepfer@sbcsd.org (909) 463-5177 San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 4/17/2017
Brenda Toepfer btoepfer@sbcsd.org (909) 463-5177 San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 9/11/2017
Greg Wright grwright@lasd.org (323) 526-5514 Los Angeles County Sheriff - Custody Training Standards Bureai Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 1/30/2017
Steve Andrews sandr@so.cccounty.us (925) 335-4650 Contra Costa Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 3/6/2017
Joe Crabtree jcrabtree@stanislaussheriff.com (209) 525-5611 Stanislaus County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 1/8/2018
Kristin Markos kmarkos@sacsheriff.com (916) 875-0154 Sacramento County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course (Jail Operations) 7/9/2017
Kristin Markos kmarkos@sacsheriff.com (916) 875-0154 Sacramento County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course (Jail Operations) 1/25/2017
F. Doug Matteo fmatteo@acgov.org (925) 551-6972 Alameda County Sheriff's Office Supplemental Core Course 3/15/2017
Probation Core Course
Kimberly Hunter kimberly.hunter@prob.ocgov.com (714) 667-7724 Orange County Probation Department Basic Probation Officer Core 2/18/2017
Mesha Elliott ElliottM@co.kern.ca.us (661) 396-4570 Kern County Probation Department Deputy Probation Officer Core 3/1/2017
Michele Ewing mewing@rcprob.us (951) 955-9419 Riverside County Probation Department Deputy Probation Officer CORE 4/3/2017
Karen Weeks karen.weeks@sdcounty.ca.gov (858)492-2432 San Diego County Probation Department Deputy Probation Officer Core Course 3/24/2017
Mario Gomez mario.gomez@probation.lacounty.gov (562) 692-0431 Los Angeles County Probation Department Field Probation Officer Core 2/23/2017
Mario Gomez mario.gomez@probation.lacounty.gov (562) 692-0431 Los Angeles County Probation Department Field Probation Officer Core 2/23/2017
Lonetta Riley RileyL@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Probation Officer Core 3/6/2017
Lonetta Riley RileyL@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Probation Officer Core 5/22/2017
Lonetta Riley RileyL@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Probation Officer Core 9/6/2017
Victoria Cloke victoria.cloke@prob.sbcounty.gov (909) 463-7519 San Bernardino County Probation Dept. Probation Officer Core Academy 1/23/2017

Juvenile Corrections Core Course




Aimee Meza MezaA@stancounty.com (209) 525-4502 Stanislaus County Probation Department Juvenile Corrections Officer Core 2/15/2017
Aimee Meza MezaA@stancounty.com (209) 525-4502 Stanislaus County Probation Department Juvenile Corrections Officer Core 5/17/2017
Aimee Meza MezaA@stancounty.com (209) 525-4502 Stanislaus County Probation Department Juvenile Corrections Officer Core 10/2/2017
Brian Hong brian.hong@probation.lacounty.gov (562) 699-6569 Los Angeles County Probation Department Juvenile Corrections Officer Core 1/23/2017
Pamela Kirven pkirven@acgov.org (510) 618-1937 Alameda County Probation Department Juvenile Corrections Officer Core 4/3/2017
Lonetta Riley rileyl@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Juvenile Corrections Officer Core Course 2/6/2017
Lonetta Riley rileyl@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Juvenile Corrections Officer Core Course 5/1/2017
Lonetta Riley rileyl@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Juvenile Corrections Officer Core Course 8/7/2017
Lonetta Riley rileyl@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Juvenile Corrections Officer Core Course 10/30/2017
Brooke Amash brooke.amash@sdcounty.ca.gov (858) 492-2421 San Diego County Probation Department Juvenile Institutions Core 5/8/2017
Vanessa Diffenderfer  |vdiffen@co.santa-barbara.ca.us (805) 882-3668 Santa Barbara County Probation Dept. Juvenile Institutions Officer Core Course 2/7/2017
Brenda Toepfer btoepfer@sbcsd.org (909) 463-5177 San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department POST Police Supervision 1/30/2017
Supervisor Core Course
F. Doug Matteo fmatteo@acgov.org (925) 551-6972 Alameda County Sheriff's Office Supervisors Core Course 5/8/2017
F. Doug Matteo fmatteo@acgov.org (925) 551-6972 Alameda County Sheriff's Office Supervisors Core Course 8/21/2017
F. Doug Matteo fmatteo@acgov.org (925) 551-6972 Alameda County Sheriff's Office Supervisors Core Course 9/18/2017
F. Doug Matteo fmatteo@acgov.org (925) 551-6972 Alameda County Sheriff's Office Supervisors Core Course 10/2/2017




